Events
MPO
Tad Brentano

Baker Bay

Dustin Keegan
Kenny Shelton
Rey Rudek-larson
Tony Petrauski
Randy Gourley
Shade Harrison
Wes Star

Josh Greene
Luke hogle
Shadee Willis
Ryan Chelsa

Joe Nelson
Shaun Kirk

Micha Moorehead
Dallas trower
Micheal Ray
Colby Gillette
Shane Foreman

100
99
97
94

95
98

o

97

O O O O ©o o o

Schwarts

100
97
95

96
94
99
93
99

O O O O ©O o o

Orchard Point

100
98
99
91

0
0
94
92
89

95
98
98
94
90

Cottage Grove

99
0
100
96
97

[(e]
3]

O O O O O O O o o o o

Camp Serene

98
99
93
96

95
94

100
98

o O O o

Old Mill

99
100

(]
© O O

O O O O O O O o o o o o

Jasper

100
99

98
97

[{e]
O O O O O O O o O,

o O
~ O

Dexter

O O O O O O OO O O o o o o o o o

Total Points

498
594
492
469
390
386
381
285
277
196

100
193
98
98
94
90
96

Top 5 Totals

Must play 5 events to qualify
498
496
492
469
390
386
381
285
277

O O O O O o o o o



MP40
Events
Names
Zoe AnDyke
Taylor Chocek
Kaytlin Maixer

Baker bay

100
99

Schwarts

99
100
0

Orchard Point

100

Cottage Grove

o

Camp Serene Old Mill

o

o

Jasper

o

Dexter

o

Total Points

Must play 5 events to qualify
Top 5 Totals

0
0
0



MP60 Must play 5 events to qualify
Events Baker Bay Schwarts Orchard Point Cottage Grove Camp Serene Old Mill Jasper Dexter Total Points Top 5 Totals

Jim Pierik 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

James Dudder 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100



Events

MP40
Will Larson
Jeff Ballard
Casey Lyon
Ryan Yokum
Geremy Hewitt
Daniel Rodriguez
Benny Bond
Andrew Hock
Mark Scheid
James Morse
Derrick Price
Greg Sutton
Jeff Martin
Kristian Skybak
Mike Razoto
Travers Williams
Brent Cameron
Anthony Mahoney
Sam Hickman
James Morse
Kevin Merill
Dell Green
Sean McElroy

Kenny Shelton

Baker bay

98

93
95
91
97
93
100
95

97

99

90

Schwarts

100

98
99
93
95

96
98

O O O O ©o o o

94

o O O o

Orchard Point

98
99

96
94
100

97

o O O O O

95

o O O O O

Cottage Grove

88
99
98
100
96
88
90
98
94
93
0
88
93
91
89

O O O O o o o

95

Camp Serene

97
98
100
93
0
0
92
99
95
97
95
0

©
—_

O O O O O O o o o

Old Mill

99
96
100
98
98

o O O O O

(o]
()]

O O O O O O O O o o o

Jasper

© © © © © ©
A N N O 00 N ©

O O O O OO OO O o oo o o o

100

Dexter

O O O O O O O O O O O O O oo o o o o o o o

Total Points

679
489
489
484
481
471
558
397
380
288
287
185
184
190

89

95
94
90

Top 5 Totals

Must play 5 events to qualify
494
489
489
484
481
471
468
397
380
288
287

O O O O O O O o o o o



Events
MP50
Ezra Severin
Marx Ramirez
Dell Green
John Fitzgerald
Matt Benotsch
Jans Ingber
Brent Allard
Jason Nehmer
Jim Pierik
Bobby Goodridge
Dan Looby
Rich Reichard
Robert Hinton
Noah Lemke
Paul Staudhammer
Jesse Grasseth
Micheal Werth
Ed Mooneyhan
Scott Hassel
Steven Wyatt
Scott Wales
Jason Turner
Mark Scheid

Baker Bay

100
99
98
97

O O O O o o

[(e] (o]
D O O O;

O O O O ©o o o o

Schwarts

99
100
97
92
98
94
96
91

89
90

96
93

o O O O O

Orchard Point

99
96
92
95
0
100
95
95
0

90
98
91

0
90
97

O O O ©o o o

Cottage Grove

98
97
0

0
100
99
0

95

96
94

O O O O © o o

Camp Serene

98
100
93
95
99
98
94
0
96

© O
- N O O

O O O O O O o o o

Old Mill

99
97

O O ©o O ©

© © ©
g 0o O

O O O O O O O o o o o o

100

Jasper

© © © © O © O ©
N O O A O O W 0O 0 ©

O O O O O O O o o o o o

100

Dexter

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O oo o o o o o o o

Total Points

692
687
478
472
393
391
379
378
289
276
275
190
182
192
184
193

93

o O O O o

200

Top 5 Totals

Must play 5 events to qualify
496
494
478
472
393
391
379
378
289
276
275

O O O O O O O o o o o



Events
MA1
Dana Burchett
Jon Wilson
Jacob Smith
Patrick Dorsey
Johann Tuckler
Tommie yeo
Dang Nguyen
William Keziah
Patrick Pulse
Cory Blackwell
Matthew Freeman
Dallas Steeley
Samuel Kelly
Parker Hansen
Andrew Mross
Shawn Solmon
David Dominguez
Nico Andeas
Dallas Ward
Steve Neely
Bryant Gehring
Thomas Grooms
Joshua Nathan
Tyler Poppe
Cody Jones
Kendal Boersma

Baker Bay

99
98
98
95
94

100

O O O O O o o o

9

»

O O O O O 0O o o o

Schwarts
100
95
97

93
99

99

(o] ©
A~ O O O O O

O O O O O © o o

Orchard Point

94
96
97
99
100

O ©O© ©O ©
N W © O O

O O O O OO0 OO o o o o

Cottage Grove

97
99
96
95
92

0
93
99
94

o O O

100

O O O O O 0O o 0o o o o o

Camp Serene

98
100
99
92
0
95
0
96
94

97

93

O O O O ©O o o

Old Mill

97

98
97
94

100

©
N O O

O O O O O 0O 0o oo o o o

©
©

Jasper

-—
© O © ©O© © ©
O O O O 0 0 O © O

O O O O O O 0o OO OO0 oo o o o

Dexter

O O O O O O 0 OO O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

Total Points

491
491
582
476
474
391

389
379
199
192
92
197
97
96
96
94
93

O O O O © o o

Top 5 Totals

Must play 5 events to qualify
491
491
488
476
474
391
390
389
379

©O O OO0 O o oo oo o o o o o©



Events
MA40
Michael Morgan

Baker Bay

Geoffrey Davis
Clint Foley
Montana Robuck
Jason Silverman
Rusty Byers
Casey Sixkiller
Donny Delany
Ruben Gutierrez
Wes Chumley
Travis Puckett
Jake Whitson
Gary C. Campbell
Dallas Ward
Aris Zacharek
Clint Turner
Micheal Plett
Brandon Cutlip
Micheal P. Filicky
Seth Stroika
Carl Cleem
Jon Horgan
Kevin Hill
Mike Razoto
Seth Detrick
Jake Kasper

97
99

94
99
100
91

92

© © ©
aa o b O O O

O O O O O o o o o

©
=

Schwarts

97
98

100
96
99
93
91
89
88

94

92
90

Orchard Point

91
0
98
95
95
89
86
87
88
84
98
95
98
100

99
92
91
86

Cottage Grove

97
100
90
93

93
89

97
98
95
94

99
93

O O O O o o o

Camp Serene

99
99
97
94
92
95
91
97
90
94
100

©
© O O O

O O O O O o o o o

Old Mill

100

94
99
95
90
93

92
89

98

o

97

o O O O o

97

o

91

Jasper

99
96
98
92
90
89
96
94
88
94
100

o O
N N

O O O O OO O o o o o o

Dexter

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o oo oo o o o o o

Total Points

583
489
487
664
660
562
550
462
628
449
395
388
379
290
287
89
99
93
99
186
188
86
92
90
91

Top 5 Totals

Must play 5 events to qualify
492
489
487
482
478
473
464
462
452
449
395
388
379
290
287

O O O O O O o o o o



Events

MAS50
Scott Wales
Ed Mooneyhan
Rick Godden
Marty Clark
Adam Rud
Doug Heiken
Anthoy Rizzo
Mike Horos
Holly DeWitt
Steven Edlund
Derek Bell

Baker Bay

100
99

O O O O ©

98

o O

Schwarts

100
98
99
94
95
98
96

Orchard Poiunt

100
99
97

0
98

o O O O ©o

Cottage Grove

98
100

99

O O O ©O o O

Camp Serene

100
0
98

O O ©o O O

97
99

Old Mill

100

99

O O O ©O ©o o

98

Jasper

100
96
99
97
98

95

94

Dexter

O O O O 0o O O o o o

Total Points

598
592
393
389
291
98
96
98
192
99

Top 5 Totals

500
496



MAG60

Events
Doug Heiken
Richard Nellis
Kevin Duffy
Ralph Huntoon
Eugene Fackler
Larry Meltzer

Baker Bay
100
99
98
97
0

Schwarts

O O O O o

Orchard Point
0
100

Cottage Grove
0
100

Camp Serene
0
100

Old Mill

100

99

Jasper

100
99

Dexter

O O O O ©o

Total Points

200
598
98
97

99

Top 5 Totals

499



FA40
Events Baker Bay
Names
Holly DeWitt 100
Catriona Archiba 99
Rebecca Duffy 98

Cvarole Findlay 97

Schwarts

Orchard Point  Cottage Grove Camp Serene

100 100 100

0
99 0 0
0 0 0

O O O O

Old Mill

o O O O

Jasper

o O O O

Dexter

o O O O

Total Points

#REF!
#REF!
#REF!
#REF!

Must play 5 events to qualify
Top 5 Totals

400



Events
MA2
Darren Heredia

Baker Bay

Martin Rodriguez Jr
Stephen Zylinski
Malik Moody
Keegan Mceachern
Kamden Wilson
Sitceles Fry
Nathan Goldbright
D.J. Hanks
Micheal Keller
Mason Blohm
Jeremy Marshall
Jesse Golder
Joshua Slater

Kyle Meyer

Brian Jacobs
Steven Neely
Noah Kuhl

Terry Schulz

100
98

97
96

94

o O O O O

95

o O

99
93

Schwarts

97
95
92
99
96
100

93

95

90
99
91

Orchard Point

98
100
98
93
96
0

0
95
0
92

99

95

o O O O

Cottaqge Grove Serene

97
99
100
98
96
0

©
(63}

O O O O O OO oo o o o

100
99
99
90
92
97
89
94
93

97
95
91

O O O ©O o o

Old Mill

100

96

97

99

96

98

o O

94

O O O O O o o

Jasper

100

© © © © ©O© © ©
W N O O M N OO OO

O O O O O o o o o

Dexter

O O O O O O O O OO O o o o o o o o o

Total Points

692

581
577
574
387
379

288
280
97
189
190
95
185
99
91
99
93

Top 5 Totals

Must play 5 events to qualify
498
492
489
487
482
387
379
376
288
280

O O O O O o o o o



Events
MA3

Tristan Bloomer
Chris Pierce
Micheal Horos
Joe Cuellar
Terry ¥ Schulz
Ron Tarver
Nick Baldry
Shawn Morriss
Estaban Torres
Steve Neeley
Zac Teuscher
Chad Armstrong
nicholas Granger
Cody Crockett
Eugene Fackler

Steve Smith
Harrison Holmes
Jai Juarez

John Brown
Kale Brown

Baker Bay

—
© O
© O

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Schwarts

100
99
98

96

95

o O O O O

97

Orchard Point

97
96
98
100

99

Cottage Grove

100
99
0
97
0
92
98
0
93
0
96
95
94
92
0

Camp Serene

99
94
93
100
95
96
0
97
0
98

o O O O O

Old Mill

95
98
93

96

100
99

o O O O ©

97
94
92

Jasper

98
93
92
95
97
90
100
91

OO O O O O O o

97

99
94

Dexter

O O O O O O OO O o oo o o o

Total Points

592
679
472
390
388
374
298
287
283
98
96
95
193
92
97

Top 5 Totals

Must play 5 events to qualify
497
492
472
390
388
374
298
287
283

o O O O O o



FA3 Must play 5 events to qualify

Events Baker Bay Schwartts Orchard Point  Cottage Grove Camp Serene  Old Mill Jasper Dexter Total Points Top 5 Totals
Names
DeAnn Pierce 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 700 400

Amy Holt 0 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 99 0



MJ18 Must play 5 events to qualify

Events Baker Bay Schwarts Orchard Point  Cottage Grove Camp Serene  Old Mill Jasper Dexter Total Points Top 5 Totals
Names
Ryder White 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 400
Johnny Crocket 0 0 99 0 0 0
Milo Hock 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 0 0 0
Brody Moser 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



